
Embassy of India 

Kathmandu 

 

Press Release 

 

Subject:   ITEC  & e-ITEC Courses for Nepali Citizens Scheduled in India in 2022 and 2023. 

 

The Embassy of India, Kathmandu is pleased to inform that Government of India has announced the 

following ITEC/e-ITEC courses for Nepal to be held in India in 2022 and 2023, details of which are as 

follows: 

 

S.NO INSTITUTE NAME COURSE TITLE 
START 

DATE 

END 

DATE 

COURSE 

TYPE 

1 
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA 

TRAINING INSTITUTE 

SHORT COURSE ON 

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION 
SYSTEM FOR GEOSCIENTISTS 

18-01-
2023 

01-02-2023 ITEC 

2 
REC INSTITUTE OF POWER 

MANAGEMENT & TRAINING 
EMERGING TRENDS IN RURAL 

ELECTRIFICATION 
09-01-
2023 

03-02-2023 ITEC 

3 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 

SMALL BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP FOR 
SMALL BUSINESS- 

TRAINERS/PROMOTERS 
PROGRAMME 

23-01-

2023 
10-03-2023 ITEC 

4 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 

SMALL BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT 

CLUSTER DEVELOPMENT FOR 

RURAL AND TRADITIONAL 
ENTERPRISES- 

TRAINERS/PROMOTERS 
PROGRAMME 

20-02-

2023 
31-03-2023 ITEC 

5 
FLUID CONTROL RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE 

FLOW MEASUREMENT & 

CONTROL 
TECHNIQUES/SOFTWARE IN 

INDUSTRIAL PROCESS & 
WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM 

15-03-
2023 

15-05-2023 ITEC 

6 
LOVELY PROFESSIONAL 

UNIVERSITY 

TRAINING COURSE IN PUBLIC 

HEALTH & COMMUNITY CARE 

10-01-

2023 
23-01-2023 ITEC 

7 
LOVELY PROFESSIONAL 

UNIVERSITY 

CERTIFICATE PROGRAM IN 

ADAPTING TO NEW ERA OF 
BLENDED TEACHING AND 

LEARNING 

24-01-
2023 

06-02-2023 ITEC 

8 

CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF 

ADVANCED COMPUTING 

MOHALI 

SPECIALIZED TRAINING 

PROGRAMME IN AUGMENTED 

AND VIRTUAL REALITY 

16-01-
2023 

20-01-2023 ITEC 

9 
CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF 

ADVANCED COMPUTING 

MOHALI 

TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION 

AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

16-01-

2023 
20-01-2023 ITEC 

10 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 

PLANT HEALTH MANAGEMENT 
FUNDAMENTALS OF PEST RISK 

ANALYSIS 
23-01-
2023 

27-01-2023 eITEC 

11 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 

PLANT HEALTH MANAGEMENT 
PLANT PEST SURVEILLANCE 

09-01-

2023 
13-01-2023 eITEC 



12 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 

SMALL BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT 

SELF HELP GROUP FORMATION 
, GROWTH AND SUSTENANCE 

TRAINERS PROMOTERS 
PROGRAMME 

23-01-

2023 
03-02-2023 eITEC 

13 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 

SMALL BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL TRADE 

EXPORT IMPORT PROCEDURE 
AND DOCUMENTATION 

TRAINERS AND PROMOTERS 

PROGRAMME 

13-02-

2023 
24-02-2023 eITEC 

14 
RASHTRIYA RAKSHA 

UNIVERSITY 

CYBER SECURITY 

FUNDAMENTALS ITERATION- II 

19-12-

2022 
23-12-2022 eITEC 

15 
RASHTRIYA RAKSHA 

UNIVERSITY 

HEALTH & FITNESS 

AWARENESS PROGRAM FOR 
SECURITY OFFICERS 

12-12-
2022 

16-12-2022 eITEC 

16 
LOVELY PROFESSIONAL 

UNIVERSITY 

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN IT 

TOOLS FOR EFFECTIVE 
ADMINISTRATION 

09-12-

2022 
22-12-2022 eITEC 

17 
CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF 

ADVANCED COMPUTING NOIDA 

SPECIALIZED PROGRAMME ON 
LINUX SERVER 

ADMINISTRATION 

09-01-

2023 
28-01-2023 eITEC 

18 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANK 

MANAGEMENT 

LIVE ONLINE TRAINING 

PROGRAMME ON INCLUSIVE 

BANKING AND FINANCE 

27-03-
2023 

31-03-2023 eITEC 

19 
DR AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF 

PRODUCTIVITY 

EXPLOITATION OF 

RENEWABLE ENERGY 
TECHNOLOGIES FOR 

INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS 

20-02-
2023 

11-03-2023 eITEC 

 

 

2. Suitable Nepali Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/E-ITEC Courses. For further details, 

please visit ITEC Portal https://www.itecgoi.in/index.  

 

Kathmandu 

Nov 24, 2022 

https://www.itecgoi.in/index


 


