Embassy of India Kathmandu

Press Release

Subject: ITEC & e-ITEC Courses for Nepali Citizens Scheduled in India in 2022 and 2023.

The Embassy of India, Kathmandu is pleased to inform that Government of India has announced the following ITEC/e-ITEC courses for Nepal to be held in India in 2022 and 2023, details of which are as follows:

s.no	INSTITUTE NAME	COURSE TITLE	START DATE	END DATE	COURSE TYPE
1	GEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA TRAINING INSTITUTE	SHORT COURSE ON GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM FOR GEOSCIENTISTS	18-01- 2023	01-02-2023	ITEC
2	REC INSTITUTE OF POWER MANAGEMENT & TRAINING	EMERGING TRENDS IN RURAL ELECTRIFICATION	09-01- 2023	03-02-2023	ITEC
3	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT	ENTREPRENEURSHIP FOR SMALL BUSINESS- TRAINERS/PROMOTERS PROGRAMME	23-01- 2023	10-03-2023	ITEC
4	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT	CLUSTER DEVELOPMENT FOR RURAL AND TRADITIONAL ENTERPRISES- TRAINERS/PROMOTERS PROGRAMME	20-02- 2023	31-03-2023	ITEC
5	FLUID CONTROL RESEARCH INSTITUTE	FLOW MEASUREMENT & CONTROL TECHNIQUES/SOFTWARE IN INDUSTRIAL PROCESS & WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM	15-03- 2023	15-05-2023	ITEC
6	LOVELY PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY	TRAINING COURSE IN PUBLIC HEALTH & COMMUNITY CARE	10-01- 2023	23-01-2023	ITEC
7	LOVELY PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY	CERTIFICATE PROGRAM IN ADAPTING TO NEW ERA OF BLENDED TEACHING AND LEARNING	24-01- 2023	06-02-2023	ITEC
8	CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING MOHALI	SPECIALIZED TRAINING PROGRAMME IN AUGMENTED AND VIRTUAL REALITY	16-01- 2023	20-01-2023	ITEC
9	CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING MOHALI	TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP	16-01- 2023	20-01-2023	ITEC
10	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PLANT HEALTH MANAGEMENT	FUNDAMENTALS OF PEST RISK ANALYSIS	23-01- 2023	27-01-2023	eITEC
11	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PLANT HEALTH MANAGEMENT	PLANT PEST SURVEILLANCE	09-01- 2023	13-01-2023	eITEC

12	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT	SELF HELP GROUP FORMATION , GROWTH AND SUSTENANCE TRAINERS PROMOTERS PROGRAMME	23-01- 2023	03-02-2023	eITEC
13	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT	INTERNATIONAL TRADE EXPORT IMPORT PROCEDURE AND DOCUMENTATION TRAINERS AND PROMOTERS PROGRAMME	13-02- 2023	24-02-2023	eITEC
14	RASHTRIYA RAKSHA UNIVERSITY	CYBER SECURITY FUNDAMENTALS ITERATION- II	19-12- 2022	23-12-2022	eITEC
15	RASHTRIYA RAKSHA UNIVERSITY	HEALTH & FITNESS AWARENESS PROGRAM FOR SECURITY OFFICERS	12-12- 2022	16-12-2022	eITEC
16	LOVELY PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY	CERTIFICATE COURSE IN IT TOOLS FOR EFFECTIVE ADMINISTRATION	09-12- 2022	22-12-2022	eITEC
17	CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING NOIDA	SPECIALIZED PROGRAMME ON LINUX SERVER ADMINISTRATION	09-01- 2023	28-01-2023	eITEC
18	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANK MANAGEMENT	LIVE ONLINE TRAINING PROGRAMME ON INCLUSIVE BANKING AND FINANCE	27-03- 2023	31-03-2023	eITEC
19	DR AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF PRODUCTIVITY	EXPLOITATION OF RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES FOR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS	20-02- 2023	11-03-2023	eITEC

2. Suitable Nepali Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/E-ITEC Courses. For further details, please visit ITEC Portal https://www.itecgoi.in/index.

Kathmandu Nov 24, 2022